Frequencies for Your Life

Reduced Prices, Extended Subscriptions!
N P

The Healy Evolution Offer G

Valid from September 1st 2021 to August 31st, 2022

A FULL YEAR OF ABUNDANCE WITH HEALY - ONE PRICE, ENDLESS VALUE!

HEALY RESONANCE EDITION HEALY AURA EDITION HEALY HOLISTIC EDITION
(includes 3-months Subscription) (includes 3-months Subscription) (includes 3-months Subscription)
€ 1449,- € 1257,- € 837,-
600 PV 535 PV 340 PV
including 9 additional months including 9 additional months including 9 additional months
of Subscriptions of Subscriptions of Subscriptions

SAVE Year 2 Subscription Extension SAVE Year 2 Subscription Extension
50% @ 50€ p/mth 38% @ 40€ p/mth

SAVE Year 2 Subscription Extension
25% @30€ p/mth

Gold Cycle Gold Cycle Gold Cycle

- Bioenergetic Support - Bioenergetic Support - Bioenergetic Support

- Meridians 1 & 2 - Meridians 1 & 2 - Meridians 1 & 2

- Mental Balance - Mental Balance - Mental Balance

- Chronic Pain Program - Chronic Pain Program - Chronic Pain Program

- HealAdvisor Analyse Aura Module - HealAdvisor Analyse Aura Module

- HealAdvisor Analyse Resonance Module

- HealAdvisor Search Module (added auto- - HealAdvisor Search Module (added auto- - HealAdvisor Search Module (added auto-
matically in the 2nd week after purchase) matically in the 2nd week after purchase) matically in the 2nd week after purchase)

Terms & Conditions - This ‘Healy Evolution’ Product Offer is valid to all customer and members from September 1st 2021 to August 31st
2022 in all global markets.The ‘Healy Evolution’ Product Offer editions include a prepaid subscription for an additional 9 months and have a
reduced PV. They will be entitled to 100% QV, and to full PV for subscription for months 4-12. All subscription points will be credited with the
following value from months 4-12: Healy Holistic - 18 PV / 25 QV; Healy Aura - 24 PV / 40 QV; Healy Resonance - 30 PV / 100 QV. All members
with a commencement date of July 7th 2021 onwards will automatically have the additional 9 months subscription added. The extension
subscription rate will be honoured from Year 2 onwards, should there be no interruption/dropout throughout the tenure. Otherwise, all
subscription bundle discounts are forfeited. Healy reserves the right to make changes to the terms & conditions without any prior notice and
the decision is final.



